COLORBOX

NAAM COLORBOX
ARTIKELREEKS 761*
BREEDTE 40 MM
HOOGTE 33 MM
SPONNINGSDIEPTE 34 MM
SPONNINGSHOOGTE 23 MM
PROFIEL BAKLIJST
HOUTSOORT AYOUS
LENGTE 3M
AANTAL LENGTES PER PAK 2

33

PROFIEL

23

34

10

40

£210
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COLORBOX

LENGTEPAK KLEUR
ZWART
WIT
BEIGE
Lengte: 3 M BLAUW

Lengtes / pak: 2

ROOD

GROEN

GRIJS

GRIJS - BLAUW

REF.

76110

76115

76117

76121

76125

76130

76145

76146
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